PowerUPS 200 Essential
Line Interactive Series
Installer/User Guide
600VA / 1000VA / 1600VA / 2200VA UPS; 230 V; VRLA
Proprietary and Confidential ©2025 Vertiv Group Corp.
Technical Support Site
If you encounter any installation or operational issues with your product, check the pertinent section of this
manual to see if the issue can be resolved by following outlined procedures.

available at https://www.vertiv.com/ComplianceRegulatoryInfo, before attempting to install, connect to supply, or
operate this UPS.
1 Important Safety Information Proprietary and Confidential ©2025 Vertiv Group Corp. 1
Vertiv™ PowerUPS 200 Essential Line Interactive Series Installer/User Guide
2 Proprietary and Confidential ©2025 Vertiv Group Corp. 1 Important Safety Information
This page intentionally left blank
Vertiv™ PowerUPS 200 Essential Line Interactive Series Installer/User Guide
2 Product Description
The Vertiv™ PowerUPS 200 Essential Series is an economical, line interactive UPS designed with the features you need,
providing reliable power protection for computers, workstations, retail point of sale (POS) equipment, wireless networks, and
surveillance systems. Designed with controls for user friendly operation, the Vertiv™ PowerUPS 200 Essential UPS delivers
dependable power protection designed to meet your needs.
2.1 Available Models
MODEL NUMBER NOMINAL POWER RATING
PSA6E-600IT-IEC 600 VA / 315 W
PSA6E-600IT-SCH 600 VA / 315 W
PSA6E-1000IT-IEC 1000 VA / 525 W
PSA6E-1000IT-SCH 1000 VA / 525 W
PSA6E-1600IT-IEC 1600 VA / 925 W
PSA6E-1600IT-SCH 1600 VA / 925 W
PSA6E-2200IT-IEC 2200 VA / 1225 W
PSA6E-2200IT-SCH 2200 VA / 1225 W
Table 2.1 PowerUPS 200 Essential Series Models
2 Product Description Proprietary and Confidential ©2025 Vertiv Group Corp. 3
Vertiv™ PowerUPS 200 Essential Line Interactive Series Installer/User Guide
2.2 Front and Rear Panel Controls and Features